

SONJA GOESSERINGER 131 BLOOR STREET WEST

Toronto ON M5S 1R8

SOLD TO:

15191354.0150

**SUITE 200** 

Customer Signature:

L & L McCaw Holdings Ltd. 839 Yonge St.

Toronto ON M4W 2H2

Fax: 416-925-2027 Phone: 416-925-5927 e-mail: automotive.ctc150@gmail.com

PAGE:

DATE: Aug 15 14



## INVOICE

20015000054160

GST REG#: 8678 38583RT001

PST REG#:

HOME: 416 761-1220

FAX:

BUSINESS:

EMAIL

COLOUR	VEHICLE DESCRIPTION		PLATE	UNIT#	TAG	ODO IN
BEIGE	1995 TOYOTA COROLLA 4-1587 1.6L DOHC	ý	575XHN		BC01	184906
VIN	VEHICLE OPTIONS	ADV	ODO AUTH			
F12345					AS01	184906

F12345 TIME IN 4:03 PM								AS01	184906
		PROMISED 5:30 PM		TERMS GST EXEMPT#			P.O.	ODO OUT	
				Cash					184906
QTY		ITEM		DESCRIP	TION		WARR	NET	EXT.PRICE
0.4h	BRINS			Inspection 44 Aug 1 LIGHT ON als Tax out 39.6			fin.	99.00	39.60
1h	BRMIS		BRAKES	S MISCELLANEOUS Aug	15 14	="		Declined	Declined
2h	BRMIS		BRAKES	S MISCELLANEOUS Aug CE BOTH WHEEL CYLIND				Declined	Declined
1h	BRMIS		BRAKES	S MISCELLANEOUS Aug CE AND ADJUST REAR B	15 14	*		Declined	Declined
1	0133553			WHL CYL W37637 WHL			A1	Declined	Declined
1	0133552		W37646	WHL CYL W37646 WHL	CYL		A1	Declined	Declined
1	0133085		M52523	RMN MSTR CYL M5252	3 RMN MSTR CYL		A1	HANK Declined	Declined
-1	XCORE		CYL MS	Exchange 0133085 M52 52523 RMN MSTR CYL erial#: 200150000541				SHOPPDeclaned ANADIAN TIRE	Declined
0.6	BRKFLSH		Bleed	(Flush) Brake Syste FRONT BRAKES (SEIZE	m Aug 15 14		REG OPER	TOR Peclined	Declined
1	0381921		CERTIF	FIED BR/FLD-D3,401F Fied Brake Fluid D3,	450ML	==REPA	A1 # Z REG IR ORDE	08/b5/2011ded7 54 8 #:20015000054	07 Declined
1	ss0008.	0150	ENVIRO Subtot	ned: Tax out 581.35	Tax in 0.00	==EM)	13%	R #:2 <del>88936789</del> 4 BTAL \$ #ST \$	39.60 60=Declined 39.60 5.15 0.00
4	0041703		>>> RI	EQUIRES 4 NEW TIRES ASTER 175/65R14 82T 5R14 82T Motomaster				NEY TEND \$ TENDDeclined	0.00 44.75 0.45 45.Declinec 0.70
			DOT NO DOT NO DOT NO	umber:	14				
4	NTMBA		TIRE I "Free first Replace purchase rempla	BALANCING Aug 15 14 spare tire change s year after purchase cement Advantage ased."(Service gratu acement d'un pneu de emière année après l	ervice for the when Tire it de secours pour	2		Declined	Declined
INVOI	CE TO:					2.01			
							Market Control of the		

I hereby authorize you and your employees to carry out the repairwork described above and to purchase on my account any parts and materials necessary to carry out the repair work subject to the estimate described above. I hereby authorize you and your employees to operate the vehicle listed above in connection with the repairwork, including operation for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery. I HEREBY RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE YOU AND EACH OF YOUR BMPLOYEES FROM ANY LOSSES IMAY SUFFER RELATING TO DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF MY VEHICLE AND/OR ANY ITEMS CONTAINED THEREIN THAT ARE CAUSED BY CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND YOUR CONTROL. I acknowledge that, upon the completion of the repairwook authorized hereby, you will have a lien pursuant to applicable repair and storage lien legislation and that you may register that lien and seize, at your discretion and at my sole cost and expense, the vehicle for non-payment of any invoice issued for such repairwork. By signing below I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions above and to those printed on the reverse side of this form.

PARTS: LABOUR: OTHER:

SUB-TOTAL: GST/HST:

> PST: TOTAL:

Cont'd



L & L McCaw Holdings Ltd. 839 Yonge St.

Toronto ON M4W 2H2

Phone: 416-925-5927 Fax: 416-925-2027 e-mail: automotive.ctc150@gmail.com

DATE: Aug 15 14 INVOICE

SOLD TO: 15191354.0150

SONJA GOESSERINGER 131 BLOOR STREET WEST SUITE 200 Toronto ON M5S 1R8

20015000054160 GST REG#: 8678 38583RT001

PST REG#:

PAGE:

HOME: 416 761-1220

FAX:

GST/HST:

PST:

TOTAL:

5.15

N/C

44.75

BUSINESS:

EMAIL

COLOUR VEHICLE DESCRIPTION UNIT# ODO IN PLATE TAG BEIGE 1995 TOYOTA COROLLA 4-1587 1.6L DOHC BC01 575XHN 184906 VIN VEHICLE OPTIONS ADV **ODO AUTH** F12345 AS01 184906 TIME IN PROMISED **TERMS GST EXEMPT#** P.O. ODO OUT 4:03 PM 5:30 PM 184906 WARR ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION NET **EXT.PRICE** d'une inscription au programme Valeur à neuf.) Call Roadside Assistance to register Replacement Advantage. (Appelez l'Assistance routière pour vous inscrire au programme Valeur à neuf.): 1-800-444-4597 TSF 2982613 Declined Declined 2990100 REPLACEMENT ADV 7.99 Declined Declined Subtotals Tax out 0.00 Tax in 0.00 (Declined: Tax out 425.64 Tax in 480.96)Thank you for having your vehicle serviced at Canadian Tire. \*\*\* Warranty Code Legend \*\*\* Al: 1 YEAR OR 20,000KM exchange warranty for part only when installed in Canadian Tire service. Or 1YEAR exchange for Do IT yourself T1: See Service Manager for details \*\*\* Global Warranty Message \*\*\* Warranties applicable only when product is installed at a Canadian Tire Automotive Service Centre, otherwise warranties may vary. Warranty not available for commercial use. A minimum labour warranty of 100 days / 5500 km applies to parts installed unless otherwise stated above. Parts Warranty starts on the completion date shown on the customer invoice. \*\*\*PRIVACY TERMS\*\*\* Canadian Tire Corporation, Limited, its affiliates, Associate Dealers, and service providers ("CTC" or "our") collect and use the personal information provided by you to fulfill this contract. CTC may also collect and use your information to administer the delivery of and market warranties, products services, and loyalty programs to you, and to analyze your relationship with us. Please visit www.canadiantire.ca for details on CTC's privacy policy. If you do not wish for your information to be kept in our database, please contact CTC's Corporate Customer Relations at 1-866-846-5841 or via email at https://www.ctfs.com/ContactUs/. INVOICE TO: PARTS: N/C I hereby authorize you and your employees to carry out the repairwork described above and to purchase on my account any parts and materials necessary to carry out the repairwork subject to the estimate described above. I hereby authorize you and your employees to operate the LABOUR: 39.60 reflect stated above in connection with the repairwork, including operation for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery. I HEREBY RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE YOU AND EACH OF YOUR BMPLOYEES FROM ANY LOSSES I MAY SUFFER RELATING TO DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF MY VEHICLE AND/OR ANY ITEMS CONTAINED THEREIN THAT ARE CAUSED BY CIRCUMSTANCES OTHER: N/C SUB-TOTAL: 39.60

BEYOND YOUR CONTROL. I acknowledge that, upon the completion of the repairwork authorized hereby, you will have a lien pursuant to

above and to those printed on the reverse side of this form.

Customer Signature:

applicable repair and storage lien legislation and that you may register that lien and seize, at your discretion and at my sole cost and expense, the vehicle for non-payment of any invoice issued for such repairwork. By signing below I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions